Teacher: Tina Lepper - PE
Daily Schedule
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	Time
	Subject

	Monday
	Monday

	9:35-10:35 
10:40-11:40 
11:45-12:25 
12:25-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:05-3:05
3:10-4:10
	5th Tobias PBL
PK McCowan
Lunch/Recess Duty
Plan
Plan
2nd Vedova
3rd Rongey

	Tuesday
	Tuesday

	9:35-10:35 
10:40-11:40 
11:45-12:25
12:25-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:05-3:05
3:10-4:10
	5th C. White PBL
1st Trinity
Lunch/Recess Duty
Plan
Plan
4th Sellers
5th C. White

	Wednesday
	Wednesday

	9:35-10:35 
10:40-11:40 
11:45-12:25
12:25-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:05-3:05
3:10-4:10
	Intervention
2nd Ray
Lunch/Recess Duty
Plan
Plan
4th Rhodes
5th Vagnino

	Thursday
	Thursday

	9:35-10:35 
10:40-11:40 
11:45-12:25
12:25-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:05-3:05
3:10-4:10
	HS/Character
Kg Speer
Lunch/Recess Duty
Plan
Plan
4th Mueller
5th Tobias

	Friday
	Friday

	9:35-10:35 
10:40-11:40 
11:45-12:25 
12:25-1:00 
1:00-2:00 
2:05-3:05
3:10-4:10
	3rd Sweeten
Kg Dauphin
Lunch/Recess Duty
Plan
Plan
2nd K. White
3c
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